Han® Accessories

Identification

Cover for bearing pedestal
Metal

Thermoplastic

Dust protection cover
for Han® B housings

for Han® HPR housings

Size

6B

10B

16 B

24 B

10A
16 A
6B
10B
16 B
24 B

10B

16 B

24 B

3A
6B
10B
16 B

24 B

Part number

09 30 006 5403

09 30 010 5404

09 30 016 5404

09 30 024 5404

09 20 010 5410
09 20 016 5410
09 30 006 5410
09 30 010 5410
09 30 016 5410
09 30 024 5410

09 30 010 5406

09 30 016 5406

09 30 024 5406

09 40 003 5406
09 40 006 5406
09 40 010 5406
09 40 016 5406

09 40 024 5406

HARTING

Drawing Dimensions in mm
=3
=
h

Size a b h
10B 45.2 74.8 18
16 B 45.2 95.3 18
24 B 45.2 121.8 18
3A 27.8 45.7 12.5
6B 55 93.2 29
10B 55 106.2 29
16 B 55 126.2 29
24 B 55 153.2 29

Stock items in bold type

Accessories

95
23
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